DATA SHEET
Patents Pending
Copyright   1994 TranSwitch Corporation
TXC and TranSwitch are registered trademarks of TranSwitch Corporation
Document Number:
TXC-02050-MB
Ed 3, April 1994
MRT Device

TXC-02050-MB
Ed. 3, April 1994
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number: TXC-02050-AIPL 44-pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
RELATED PRODUCTS
TXC-03701 E2/E3F Framer VLSI device. The E2/E3 Framer directly interfaces with the MRT
and provides multi-mode framing for CCITT G.751/G.753 (34368 kbit/s) or CCITT G.742/
G.745 (8448 kbit/s) signals.
TXC-03702 JT2F Framer VLSI device. The JT2F Framer directly interfaces with the MRT and
provides framing for CCITT G.704 (6312 kbit/s) signals.
TXC-21055 MRT Evaluation Board. A complete ready-to-use single board that demonstrates
the functions and features of the MRT line interface VLSI device.
- 22 -
MRT
TXC-02050-MB